
Semester: SS 2019

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Seminar/Proseminar:
Literaturgeschichte der Mode
(Meurer) MG1/02.05

Di Mi

Seminar/Hauptseminar:
Poetikprofessur Michael
Köhlmeier
(ab 8.5.)

(Marx) U5/02.17

Seminar/Proseminar:
Poetikprofessur Michael
Köhlmeier
(ab 8.5.)

(Marx) U5/02.17

Do Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 23 Juni 2024 12:58:43


